LEGAL AID MANITOBA

DOMESTIC FAST TRACK (one tariff item only p either full tariff or half tariff – not both. Do not use this j if requesting discretionary increase.			
Certificate #	Legal	Legal Matter #	
		ïle #	
To avoid delay in the processing of your account, attach copies of the signed/dated Order(s)or Judgment(s) or Agreement(s).			
** Incomplete matters include "Opposing party d	iscontinues/abandons proceedings,	(including CFS – children returned) **	
APPLICATION DATED OCT 1, 2005 TO MARC	H 31, 2008		
Uncontested proceeding: FEES	Tariff 2 🛛 🗌 CHANGE OF COUNSEL	\$850.00 \$425.00 (half tariff)	
(if billing itemized time, DO NOT USE THIS FORM)		 □ \$250.00 (nair tariff) □ \$250.00 \$375.00 □ \$187.50 (half tariff) 	
APPLICATION DATED APRIL 1, 2008 TO PRESENT			
Uncontested proceeding: FEES	Tariff 2 🛛 🗌 CHANGE OF COUNSEL	\$1,240.00 \$620.00 (half tariff)	
(if billing itemized time, DO NOT USE THIS FORM)	INCOMPLETE MATTERS Tariff 1	☐ \$370.00 \$550.00 ☐ \$275.00 (half tariff)	
DISBURSEMENTS: (Remember N	O GST)		
Long Distance Postage Courier (please) RSEMENTS	\$ \$ \$ \$	
TOTAL FEES & DISBURSEMENTS \$			
** PLEASE ATTACH RECEIPTS TO SUBSTANTIATE THE "OTHER" DISBURSEMENTS **			
Disposition Date: COMMENTS:			
Please mark appropriate box below:			
There were [] there were not [] any orders of main I have enclosed copies of all orders which included and) the Final Order or Agreement)	
There were [] there were not [] any costs awards in favour of my client. <i>I am enclosing copies of all such orders.</i> I am [] I am not [] collecting the costs awards.			
CERTIFICATION: I CERTIFY that the Legal Aid authorized by the certificate was rendered by me or by such other named person and that the disbursements set out herein were paid therefore incurred and were necessary and proper and that I have not received reimbursements for any of them. I further certify that more than three hours have been expended on this matter.			
Date Signature			

Lawyer_____